
2022 Lady Rebels Softball Schedule

Date: Opponent: Place: Time: Team:

Friday, July 29 Silliman Liberty, Ms 5/6:15 JV/V

Monday, August 1 Silliman Clinton, La 5/6:15 JV/V

Tuesday, August 2 ACCS Liberty, Ms 5/6:15 JV/V

Thursday, August 4 Clinton Christian Clinton, Ms 4/5:30 JV/V

Saturday, August 6 Copiah Tournament Magee, Ms TBA V Only

Monday, August 8 Bowling Green Liberty, Ms 5/6:15 JV/V

Tuesday, August 9 ACCS Natchez, Ms 5/6:15 JV/V

Thursday, August 11 Copiah Gallman, Ms 5/6:15 JV/V

Saturday, August 13 ASC Tournament Liberty, Ms TBA JV/V

Monday, August 15 Clinton Christian Liberty, Ms 5/6:15 JV/V

Thursday, August 18 Copiah Liberty, Ms 5/6:15 JV/V

Tuesday, August 23 Centreville Centreville, Ms TBA JV/V

Saturday, August 27 Colin Tour. Wesson, Ms TBA V Only

Thursday, Sept. 1 Bowling Green Franklinton, La 5/6:15 JV/V

Tuesday, Sep. 6 Columbia Liberty, Ms TBA JV/V

Thursday, Sep. 8 Hartfield Southwest MS CC 5/6:15 JV/V

Saturday, Sep. 10 Brookhaven Tournament Brookhaven, Ms TBA V Only

Tuesday, Sep. 13 Centreville Liberty, Ms TBA JV/V

Thursday, Sep. 15 Brookhaven Academy Brookhaven, Ms 5/6:15 JV/V

Monday, Sep. 19 Brookhaven Academy Liberty, Ms 5/6:15 JV/V

Tuesday, Sep. 20 Columbia Columbia, Ms 5/6:15 JV/V

Saturday, Sep. 24 South State TBA TBA V only

Monday, Sep. 26 South State TBA TBA V only


